2024 Astor Qualifier

Crabbé, Jersey (concurrent with the Interinsular; firers nominated beforehand)

1

Guernsey

Captain: Mike Creber

Adjutant: Peter Jory

Charlie Brewin

Mike Creber

2 Jersey

Peter Jory
Adam Norman
Jacques Bideau

Nick Thompson
Rory McKenna
Braden Morris

Captain: David Le Quesne
Adjutant: Owen de Gruchy

David Le Quesne /
Mick Cotillard

Colin Mallett

Mick Cotillard
Kaden Rivoallen
David Le Quesne

Ollie Pryke
Louisa Crosby
Debbie Thompson

300 500
33.3v 35.4v
34.3v 35.3v
34.4v 33.3v

101.10v  103.10v
30.2v 33.4v
32.1v 34.3v
35.3v 34.4v

97.6v  101.11v

198.16v  204.21v

300 500
34.3v 35.3v
34.3v 34.1v
34.6v 34.3v
102.12v 103.7v
32.0v 34.2v
33.3v 33.4v
32.2v 34.3v
97.5v 101.9v

199.17v  204.16v

600

35.4v
35.5v
33.1v

103.10v

35.5v
33.3v
33.1v

101.9v

204.19v

600

35.4v
35.4v
35.4v

105.12v

33.3v
35.5v
34.3v

102.11v

207.23v

Total

103.11v
104.11v
100.8v

307.30v

98.11v
99.7v
102.8v

299.26v

606.56v

Total

104.10v
103.8v
103.13v

310.31v

99.5v
101.12v
100.8v

300.25v

610.56v



